Date of Transaction LA dept which incurred the expenditure

14/03/24
04/03/24
20/03/24
20/03/24
20/03/24
09/03/24
18/03/24
18/03/24
12/03/24
11/03/24
05/03/24
26/03/24
26/03/24
18/03/24
18/03/24
14/03/24
14/03/24
12/03/24
11/03/24
14/03/24
14/03/24
04/03/24
29/02/24
28/02/24
18/03/24
18/03/24
12/02/24
15/03/24
05/03/24
27/03/24
15/03/24
12/03/24
12/03/24
08/03/24
04/03/24
04/03/24
29/02/24
29/02/24
29/02/24
26/03/24
28/03/24
15/03/24
16/03/24
04/03/24
03/03/24
28/02/24
28/02/24
28/02/24
28/02/24
28/02/24
28/02/24
29/02/24
14/03/24
14/03/24
12/03/24
15/03/24

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration

Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Neighbourhoods

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Beneficiary
AMZNBUSINESS THE6MY1PD5
HAMPSHIRE MEDIA
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM

SW RAILWAY APP
AMAZON 202-6360750-48
AMAZON 202-3637085-06
AMAZON 202-1462870-30
AMAZON 202-3010384-85
TITCHFIELD PARISH ROOM
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
AMAZON 205-4207194-32
BATTERYSTATION.CO.UK
CLR WWW.BESTPESTCONTR
WWW.CASTLE.EU.COM
FUTURES-SUPPLIES.C
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
TESCO-STORES 6255

LIAM HAND CAR WASH LTD
NEXT DIRECTORY

WAVES

TESCO-STORES 6255
REMLAND CARPETS
REMLANDCARPETS.CO.UK/
MOJ OSPT ECOM
INDEPENDENT 4 LIFE

SW RAILWAY APP
AMAZON D N FOSTER
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
HCC REGISTRATION - CER
AMAZON D N FOSTER
AMAZON.CO.UK 2X5TJ3P05
AMAZON.CO.UK D221Z3415
AMAZON.CO.UK D221Z3415
SQ FRESH AIR FITNESS
WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
CBT NUGGETS LLC

DRI EGRESS

SW RAILWAY APP

TFL OYSTER AUTO TOPUP
SW RAILWAY APP

SW RAILWAY APP

ONE STOP 2863

ONE STOP 2863

AMAZON 168415

ONE STOP 2863

ONE STOP 2863

ONE STOP 2863
EIF/PURPLEGUIDE

B&Q MARKETPLACE
AMAZON 204-7840894-27
AMZNMKTPLACE
TRAVELODGE

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

9.96
186.80
96.00
96.00
480.00
96.30
19.02
21.43
38.50
6.66
204.00
33.33
33.70
62.49
95.35
191.66
1,268.48
84.95
40.20
57.90
10.00
35.00
10.00
111.00
102.03
833.33
-40.00
197.21
6.30
12.15
22.80
11.00
16.46
199.89
98.56
1.38
180.00
39.99
4.17
5,485.65
180.00
93.00
20.00
-1.00
1.00
50.00
49.00
11.62
41.00
40.00
50.00
25.00
393.33
12.15
242.42
375.80

DESK FAN

STAT NOTICE CT BANDS & PREMIUM
DANGEROUS STRUCTURES & DEMOLIT
DANGEROUS STRUCTURES & DEMOLIT
TOTALLY TECHNICAL CONFERENCE
TRAVEL

POLL STAFF ID CARD HOLDERS

PO ZIPPED WALLETS

LANYARDS FOR POLLING STAFF
LABELS FOR PO PACKS

POLLING STATION VENUE HIRE
SPLIT - LAUNDRY CIVIC (49.73%)
SPLIT - MAYORAL LAUNDRY (50.27%)
NOTICE BOARD

BATTERIES

BIRD REPELLER

CLEANING SUPPLIES

TOILET ROLL HOLDERS

LAUNDRY

LEADER&CIVIC HEADS DINNER
VOLVO CAR WASH

NEW WORK TROUSERS

VOLVO CAR WASH

ITEMS FOR CIVIC FUNERAL

HSF

HSF

FEES

SPECIALIST TOILET SEAT

TRAIN TICKET HOPTIONS
DOCUMENT HOLDER

URGENT KEY CUTTING

DEATH CERTIFICATE REGISTRATION
DOCUMENT HOLDER

TABLET HOLDER FOR VEHICLES
TABLET HOLDER FOR VEHICLE (98.62%)
TABLET HOLDER FOR VEHICLE (1.38%)
PLAYGROUND REPAIRS

SPLIT - TOOLS (88.89%)

SPLIT - TOOLS (11.11%)

ICT TRAINING SOFTWARE
ENCRYPTION EMAIL SOFTWARE
WATERLOO - CIPFA CFO ACADEMY
OYSTER CARD TOPUP

CARD VALIDITY CHECK REFUND
CARD VALIDITY CHECK FEE

CLEAR DEBT ELECTR

CLEAR DEBT GAS

JOB NUMBER: 168415

CLEAR DEBT GAS

CLEAR DEBT GAS

CLEAR DEBT ELECTR

ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION.

EVENT CHAIRS

EVENT EQUIPMENT

ELECTION COUNT EQUIPMENT

B&B

Merchant Category

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL

DRY CLEANERS

DRY CLEANERS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
EXTERMINATING AND DISINFECTING SERVICES
SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DRY CLEANERS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

CAR WASHES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FLOOR COVERING STORES

FLOOR COVERING STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TRAVELODGE



13/03/24
13/03/24
05/03/24
05/03/24
15/03/24
13/03/24
13/03/24
08/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
01/03/24
27/03/24
20/03/24
19/03/24
06/03/24
05/03/24
22/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
14/03/24
06/03/24
05/03/24
25/03/24
22/03/24
21/03/24
21/03/24
12/03/24
29/02/24
27/03/24
21/02/24
22/03/24
21/03/24
20/03/24
20/03/24
18/03/24
15/03/24
17/03/24
13/03/24
13/03/24
12/03/24
11/03/24
10/03/24
08/03/24
09/03/24
10/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
27/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
18/03/24
18/03/24
18/03/24
18/03/24
18/03/24

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods
Neighbourhoods

AQUADRAGONVCARS
AQUADRAGONVCARS
SOUTHERN CO-OP STUBBIN
SOUTHERN CO-OP STUBBIN
AMZN MKTP US R661282C2
SAFETY SIGNS 4 LESS
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
SETON

AMAZON 205-2961928-20
KIT DESIGN

CHANDLERS FORD VETERIN
AMAZON JHCC

AMAZON JHCC

AMAZON JHCC

WL NCS MINDHUB.COM
AMAZON JHCC
WWW.WINDSCREEN4U.CO.UK
GALLEON SUP
PROCONFERENCES.COM
WWW.SCREWFIX.COM
TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

SOUTHERN CO-OP RETAIL
PCC INTERNET PAYMENT
BRITISH GAS ONLINE
BRITISH GAS ONLINE
SOUTHERN CO-OP RETAIL
VIVID HOUSING LTD
TRAVELODGE
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

TFP LTD

FS TECHHIT

AMAZON 206-3680108-13
AMAZON 206-3680108-13
SP TJS EXPORTS
AMZNBUSINESS 2X80L0OBX5
DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE
AMAZON 206-9660694-93
ECOBAT BATTERY TECHNOL
AMZNBUSINESS 1875971R5
AMZNBUSINESS T007D8E95
AMZNBUSINESS X76YV98N5
2C0O.COM CYBERLINK.COM
AMZNBUSINESS ER3UEODT5
AMZNBUSINESS K24P49EO5
AMZNBUSINESS 931RM0G05
UBIQUITI UK
WWW.CEF.CO.UK
WWW.CEF.CO.UK
FERNDOWN COMMERCIALS
DRAYTON MEDICAL SERVIC
BROADCUT

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

-4.50
-4.50
50.00
40.00
28.41
22.06
176.00
52.07
9.91
806.60
361.67
12.76
24.32
34.16
93.60
14.16
714.43
115.00
714.00
24.99
244.98
164.17
60.00
15.00
50.00
55.00
90.00
269.70
424.12
8.20
90.95
60.86
23.96
-1.44
33.29
734.67
12.99
310.25
334.88
31.40
109.90
15.70
70.41
252.29
15.70
108.12
256.00
12.50
25.04
610.89
120.00
100.00
322.50
452.50
322.50
181.25
452.50

REFUND FOR TAXI

TAXI

ELECTRIC TOP UP

ELECTRICITY DEBT

SUNSHADE FOR OUTSIDE LAPTOP
SAFETY SIGN FOR SITE OFFICE
ONLINE APPLICATION CCTV
SAFETY SIGN

ADJUSTABLE MONITOR RISER
ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS UNIFORM
DOG EUTHANASIA + CREMATION
3 IN 1 PHOTO LENS FOR TESTING
AAA BATTERIES

AA BATTERIES

COMPTIA PLUS

USB C CHARGERS WITH PLUGS
PORTCHESTER ROADWKS - STONE FL
WIPES

CONFERENCE ASSET MANAGEMENT
HOUSING PADLOCK

B&B

B&B

TOP UP

REPLACEMENT REFUSE BIN

TOP UP

TOP UP

TOP UP

RIA

JAYDEN RB&BOBINSON HOTEL
PPE

LAMINATOR ROLLS

EZDETACH SOFTWARE

SPLIT - CABLE TIES (105.27%)
SPLIT - CABLE TIES (-5.27%)
PLOTTER GRAY CARTRIDGE
WHEELY BAGS

GODADDY DOMAINS

LAPTOP CHARGERS X 10

UPS BATTERIES

WHEELIE BAGS

WHEELY BAGS

WHEELY BAGS AND RUCKSACKS
DIRECTOR SUITE 365 RENEWAL
WHEELY BAGS AND RUCKSACKS
WHEELY BAGS AND RUCKSACKS
WHEELY BAGS AND RUCKSACKS
WIFI EQUIPMENT

SPLIT - TRUNKING GR (33.3%)
SPLIT - TRUNKING ICT (66.7%)
REPAIR TO CRANE

HGV MEDICAL

MICROWAVE

ANNUAL TAX

ANNUAL TAX

ANNUAL TAX

ANNUAL TAX

ANNUAL TAX

LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
VETERINARY SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES
COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR COLLEGES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
UTLTS-ELCTRC, GAS, HEATING OIL, SANITARY, WATER
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVELODGE

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

DISCOUNT STORES

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS

TAX PAYMENTS



27/03/24
27/03/24
27/03/24
25/03/24
22/03/24
22/03/24
20/03/24
20/03/24
15/03/24
13/03/24
07/03/24
05/03/24
04/03/24
01/03/24
01/03/24
29/02/24
29/02/24
28/02/24
28/02/24
26/03/24
26/03/24
21/03/24
21/03/24
19/03/24
18/03/24
28/02/24
25/03/24
25/03/24
20/03/24
19/03/24
06/03/24
05/03/24
29/02/24
27/03/24
24/03/24
24/03/24
22/03/24
20/03/24
15/03/24
15/03/24
10/03/24
10/03/24
02/03/24
01/03/24
10/03/24
21/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
19/03/24
14/03/24
13/03/24
11/03/24

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration
Housing

Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Assistant Chief Excutive Officer
Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

Housing

HQN LIMITED
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
MATTRESSONLINE
VIKING

EBAY O 02-11351-30927
AMAZON 203-4152796-18
AMAZON 202-8300771-59
VIKING

PASTDUE CREDIT
AMAZON 203-2477223-01
SP RUBY UK

THE RIBBON COMPANY
EBAY O 25-11254-32594
AMAZON 203-0426137-23
TESCO GIFT CARD
AMAZON 203-4152796-18
HOUSING REVIEWS
MARTIN MCCOLL
AMAZON 203-9521763-44
WWW.ICO.ORG.UK
WWW.ICO.ORG.UK

ALDI STORES LTD

ASDA SUPERSTORE
SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
AMAZON 203-8787276-89
ALDI STORES LTD
SOOTHILLS LIMITED
SOOTHILLS LIMITED
SOOTHILLS LIMITED
BRIGHTONSCH

GIANT DECKCHAIRS
WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
PREMIER INN

AMAZON 206-5180022-97
FACEBK 6GDE32QNG2
FACEBK 6GDE32QNG2
IONOS CLOUD LTD
SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
FACEBK AER7D2LNG2
FACEBK AER7D2LNG2
FACEBK HO9FFT2UNG2
FACEBK HO9FFT2UNG2
DAILYECHOCOU ONLINE
NATIONAL WORLD

HR INNER CIRCLE
CO-OP GROUP 070635
AMAZON 205-2745251-45
AMAZON 205-2486596-19
AMAZON 205-5117794-29
AMAZON 205-0821653-84
AMAZON 205-2486596-19
AMAZON 205-0821653-84
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
AMAZON 205-2486596-19
AMAZON 206-3314667-54
AMAZON 206-4378855-42
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

330.00
18.00
250.27
-9.60
12.92
-7.97
32.46
9.60
550.20
9.18
109.99
110.00
108.94
69.99
50.00
7.97
1,600.00
60.00
36.10
40.00
2,900.00
9.98
10.00
5.99
18.73
15.96
47.55
37.15
61.50
388.00
267.00
3.30
64.00
9.66
42.67
47.33
15.03
5.99
35.16
7.33
25.16
64.84
4.99
10.99
86.00
1.80
14.58
12.56
9.99
24.17
19.16
5.82
395.79
30.78
9.65
12.75
159.00

TRAINING

CBS CHECK

MATTRESS

WRONG DESK CALENDAR

DESK CALENDAR

RETURNED- LAPTOP RAISER
NOTICEBOARD

DESK CALENDAR

ELECTRICITY

LAPTOP RAISER

MATERIALS FOR RR

CORPORATE RIBBON & SCISSORS
MATERIALS FOR RR

NOTICEBOARD

GIFTCARD FOR REFUGEE

LAPTOP RAISER

HOUSING OPTION(ABI T)-TRAINING
ELECTRIC

PLASTIC FOLDER FOR TENANCYPACK
DATA PROTECTION FEE

DATA PROTECTION FEE

FLOWERS FOR HIOW CX/LDR DINNER
FLOWERS FOR HIOW CX/LDR DINNER
BATTERIES FOR LIGHTS
TEALIGHTS-HIOW CX/LDR DINNER
FLOWERS FOR CIVIC FUNERAL-BB
REFRESHMENTS BUSINESS BREAKFAS
REFRESHMENTS BUSINESS BREAKFAS
REFRESHMENT - BUSINESS BREAKFA
TRAINING COURSE

DECK CHAIR SLING 50TH ANNIVER
EDUCATION STEERING WINCHESTER
NIGHT STAY FOR HOMELESS-H OP
PAPER TRIMMER

SPLIT - COMMUNITY ACTION TEAM (47.41%)
SPLIT - EARLY IDEA'S (52.59%)

LIVE LOCAL WEBSITE

BATTERIES FOR GENERAL

SPLIT - COMMUNITY ACTION TEAM (82.75%)
SPLIT - COMMUNITY ACTION TEAM (17.25%)
SPLIT - UPGRADE YOUR HOME (27.96%)
SPLIT - COMMUNITY ACTION TEAM (72.04%)
DAILY ECHO ON LINE

THE NEWS ON LINE

HR INNER CIRCLE SUBS

MILK

QUILT

PILLOW PROTECTORS

BEDDING

BEDDING

PILLOWS

PILLOW CASES

BED AND BEDDING

TOWELS

BURNS GEL 1ST AID

BURNS GEL FOR 1ST AID KIT

TVL

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

OFFICE AND COMMERCIAL FURNITURE

OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BAKERIES

BAKERIES

BAKERIES

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

PREMIER INN

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

DEPARTMENT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS



07/03/24 Housing CO-OP GROUP 070635 5.88 BISCUITS FOR MEETING GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
28/02/24 Housing AMAZON 205-9314442-30 7.48 WHITE BOARD PENS MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



